Fulton LED Outdoor Sconce
FTNW Series
Features
Modern design. Provides lighting in residential, commercial,
and hospitality applications. Fixture mounts to standard junction
box (not included). Vertical or horizontal mounting. Meets ADA requirements.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black
 LED    Adjustable CCT         H    W       D
FTNW0418LAJUDBK  20W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 18"   4-1/8" 3-7/8"
FTNW0436LAJUDBK 30W
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 36"
4-1/8"
 3-7/8"
Lumens
1300
 1900
Delivered
FTNW0448LAJUDBK 40W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 48"
4-1/8"
3-7/8" 2600
FTNW0424LAJUDBK 25W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24"
4-1/8"
3-7/8"
1600
Emergency Back-Up (Optional ‘-BB’)
• 90 minute run-time
• 9.6VDC LiFePO4 battery
• 8 watts
FTNW0418LAJUDBK-BB   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 18" 4-1/8" 3-7/8"130020W
3-7/8"FTNW0424LAJUDBK-BB 25W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24" 4-1/8"1600
FTNW0436LAJUDBK-BB 30W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 36" 4-1/8" 1900 3-7/8"
FTNW0448LAJUDBK-BB 40W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 48" 4-1/8" 3-7/8" 2600